

मन्स्य (काग)

८०३० to Home (Mazmali Koiri Jala)
Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

JACDISHPUR DIVISION

JACDISHPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

बिष्णु शम्भर ओझा

884

Est on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:- Construction of</u>					
<u>Road from L030 to Home</u>					
<u>(Masurhi Koini Tola)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency:- Sri Bishnu Shankar</u>					
<u>Gha Koteya, Bhajpur</u>					
<u>Agreement No.:- 17/SAD/2021-22</u>					
<u>Date of work order:- 30/09/2021.</u>					
<u>Date of measurement:-</u>					
<u>05/03/2022 to 02/05/2022</u>					

Measurements:-

(1) <u>Setting out pillars - do do -</u>					
<u>all job.</u>					
<u>Benchmark pillars = 2.00 nos.</u>					
<u>Reference pillars = 3.00 nos.</u>					
(2) <u>Cleaning & grubbing - do do -</u>					
<u>all job</u>					
<u>2 x 25 x 30' 00" x 3.50' = 5250.00 m²</u>					
<u>2 x 25 x 30' 00" x 3.50' = 5250.00 "</u>					
<u>2 x 15' 00" x 3.50' = 105.00 "</u>					
<u>10,605.00 m²</u>					
<u>= 1.06 Ha.</u>					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out pillars --do--do--all job.					
Q.V.T.M.B P①					
2 Nos. @ 4049.26 =					8098.50
6 Nos. @ 1845.02 =					11070.10
② clearing and grubbing --do--do--all job.					
1.06 Hec. @ 52966.72 =					56,145.50
③ Excavation for road way --do--do--all job.					
26.88 m ³ @ 75.57 =					2031.10
④ Const of embankment --do--do--all job.					
16.13 m ³ @ 26.52 =					428.10
⑤ Const of embankment --do--do--all job.					
1160.31 m ³ @ 190.04 =					220505.10
290.078 m ³ @ 143.05 =					41496.10
⑥ Const of subgrade --do--do--all job.					
174.15 3309.22 m ² @ 191.72 =					634444.10
⑦ P/V G.S.B. --do--do--all job.					
P④ 1054.74 m ² @ 2923.98 =					3084039.10
⑧ P/V W.B.M. III --do--do--all job.					
P⑤ 436.36 m ² @ 4264.04 =					1835072.10
⑨ Dismantling of structure --do--do--all job.					
P⑧ 1.80 m ³ @ 497.81 =					896.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Dismantling of structure line Culverts -- do do -- all job.					
P/B 51.89m ³ @ 235.20 = 12,228.00					
(11) Removing of all types of H. Pipes -- do do -- all job.					
P/B 22.50 RM. @ 181.18 = 4,075.00					
(12) P/v & laying of a Riser Conduit pipe -- do do -- all job.					
P/B 60 RM @ 298.47 = 53,308.00					
(13) P/v & fitting 'legs' of project -- do do -- all job.					
2 Nos. @ 8,997.51 = 17,995.00					
					59,82,430.00
Add 12% G.M.S. T. = 7,17,890.00					
Add 10% L. cess = 5,98,24.00					
Add S. fee = 52,496.00					
Less 26.80% as per agg. = 68,12,642.00					
					18,05,788.00
Subt. 02/05/2022 S.P.					Total = ₹ 49,86,854.00

Continuation